
 

Classifica interna risultati Olimpiadi di Astronomia 2017/18 - Fase di preselezione 

  Sez. Punteggio Tempo Classifica 

    max 60 max 45'   

CASINI BEATRICE E 52 30 1° 

CALO' CLARA C 45 37' 2° 

NOCI FLAVIA F 43,5 24' 3° 

LIVADIOTTI NINA F 32 36' 4° 

LATINI MAGDALENA F 32 40' 5° 

ANDREOLI SARA  B 31,5 29' 6° 

PALUMBO SIMONA C 30,5 37' 7° 

LORENZELLI GIOVANNI C 29,5 35' 8° 

SABATINI ADRIANO F 28,5 25' 9° 

RENNIS GABRIELE E 27 25' 10° 

GERARDI EMANUELA F 26,5 33' 11° 

MARTINA FEDERICO C 25,5 31' 12° 

PAGLIA TOMMASO C 25 30' 13° 

NITTI AGATA F 25 32' 14° 

FERRETTI ELENA C 21 36' 15° 

MUSSOMELI MARGHERITA C 14,5 30' 16° 

GREGORI RICCARDO B 13,5 30' 17° 

MEDAGLINI LUCA C 10,5 32' 18° 

COPPOLA ANDREA  C 9 34' 19° 

VIRGILI GAIA B 6 32' 20° 

SAVCIUC SILVIU B Assente     

CAPONI ELISABETTA C Assente 

  



 

R. C.= 

risposte 

corrette 

R.E.= 

risposte 

errate 

R.M.= 

risposte 

mancanti 

 

R. C. R.E. R.M R. C. R.E. R.M R. C. R.E. R.M Tempo 

Alunni Sez. I I I II II II III III III   

    10 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 45' 

ANDREOLI SARA  B 6 4 0 7 3 0 6 1 3 29 

CALO' CLARA C 10 0 0 10 0 0 6 2 2 37 

CAPONI ELISABETTA C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CASINI BEATRICE E 10 0 0 9 0 1 9 0 1 30 

COPPOLA ANDREA  C 7 3 0 6 4 0 2 7 1 34 

FERRETTI ELENA C 8 2 0 5 2 3 4 4 2 36 

GERARDI EMANUELA F 7 3 0 6 3 1 5 2 3 33 

GREGORI RICCARDO B 7 3 0 5 5 0 4 6 0 30 

LATINI MAGDALENA F 7 2 1 8 2 0 5 2 3 40 

LIVADIOTTI NINA F 7 2 1 6 1 3 6 2 2 36 

LORENZELLI GIOVANNI C 5 5 0 7 2 1 6 2 2 35 

MARTINA FEDERICO C 8 2 0 8 2 0 4 5 1 31 

MEDAGLINI LUCA C 9 1 0 4 6 0 2 4 4 32 

MUSSOMELI MARGHERITA C 3 7 0 6 3 1 4 4 2 30 

NITTI AGATA F 7 1 2 4 3 3 5 1 4 32 

NOCI FLAVIA F 7 3 0 10 0 0 7 2 1 24 

PAGLIA TOMMASO C 8 2 0 5 4 1 6 4 0 30 

PALUMBO SIMONA C 9 1 0 7 1 2 4 2 4 37 

RENNIS GABRIELE E 7 3 0 8 2 0 4 3 3 25 

SABATINI ADRIANO F 7 3 0 9 1 0 3 2 5 25 

SAVCIUC SILVIU B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

VIRGILI GAIA B 4 6 0 1 9 0 4 6 0 32 


